
～20代 20代 30代 40代 50代 60代 70代 80代～
回答
者数

無回答

まなび学園 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

湯口振セ 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 8 0

外川目振セ 0 1 0 1 3 8 0 0 13 0

好地振セ 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 5 0

東和支所 0 1 0 0 1 5 6 0 13 0

谷内振セ 0 0 1 0 2 13 7 0 23 0

花北振セ 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 4 0

松園振セ 0 1 0 0 2 6 7 0 16 1

亀ケ森振セ 0 0 0 0 5 10 8 2 25 0

八重畑振セ 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0

大瀬川振セ 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 11 1

浮田振セ 0 0 0 1 2 10 2 0 15 0

0 3 1 3 16 70 41 3 137 2

0.0 2.2 0.7 2.2 11.7 51.1 29.9 2.2 100.0

8
月
2
1
日

会  場

参加者の年齢構成（アンケート集計分）　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　（単位：人）

8
月
2
2
日

合　計

割合（％）
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